Bip OPENING REPORT

PEACHTREE ROAD, OAK LANE, AND WWTF ACCESS DRIVE ROADWAY
IMPROVEMENTS
CITY OF JEFFERSON, GEORGIA

JUNE 27,2017 AT 2:00 P.M.
OPENED AT 2:00 PM
Contracting Firm Time/Date Bid Bond: Total Amount
(Name, Address) Bid Received Yes/No of Bid

David Faust

Blount Construction Company, Inc.
1730 Sands Place

Marietta, GA 30067

770-541-7333 (T)
david.faust@blountconstruction.com

$ 629, oo, 70

.

Jim Bronaugh, P.E.

Pittman Construction Company
P.O. Box 155 $ '
1487 Farmer Road \1/ ) O i g 0L
Conyers, GA 30012 57 ) 4 4.
770-922-8600 (T)

770-922-6972 (F)
jbronaugh@pittman-construction.com

Brian Jones
Allied Paving Contractors, Inc.

P.0. Box 509

Pendergrass, GA 30567 }/ %(953 188 . (09
| 706-693-4042 (T) '
bjones@paveone.com

Josh Raines

Georgia Development Partners, LLC
300 Galleria Parkway, S.E.

Suite 310

Atlanta, GA 30339

404-228-6949 (T)

404-228-5478 (F)
jraines@aqdpbuilds.com




Laura Presnell

Baldwin Paving Co., Inc.

1014 Kenmill Drive, NW
Marietta, GA 30060
770-425-9191 (T)
770-425-0790 (F)
Ipresnell@baldwin-paving.com

Wale Osho

Construction 57, Inc.
3975 Embassy Way
Lilburn, GA 30047-7829
404-514-8901 (T)
770-277-1425 (F)
wale.osho@gmail.com

q—f-{: war + Bm Mf"i’ﬁ

$ 096, 326.7°
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